New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division
Approved Sublets
For the Period 7/1/2015 Thru 7/31/2015

Revision Date 5/31/2016

DPNO
14159
14143
15102
14429
14429
14429
14429
14157
15102
15102
15102
14429
15102
14429
14429
13160
14601
14601
14156
13428
14601
14601
14137
14133
14160
15109
14160
14157
14157
14160
15109
15102
14133
13423
14159
14159
14159
14159

JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO  NHP-0033(294) 7/31/2015 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

ROUTE I-80 EASTBOUND FROM WEST OF ROUTE 1-280 TO EAST OF TWO NHP-080-5(105) 7/30/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/30/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/30/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/30/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/30/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/30/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU NHP-0003(150) 7/27/2015 A.E. STONE, INC

PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/24/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/24/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/24/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/24/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/24/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/24/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
Pav't Pres North 2014-2 NHP-080-5(104) 7/24/2015 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY), CONTRACT 4 VICINITY OF RO STATE 7/21/2015 CCA Civil/Daidone, A Joint Venture
SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT NHP-STP-C00S(626) 7/21/2015 ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT NHP-STP-C00S(626) 7/21/2015 ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12 CONTRACT NO. SWI12 NHP-C00S(643) 7/21/2015 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
MRRC South Sub-Reg S-2 Contract S206 DP#13428 100% State 7/21/2015 SOUTH STATE INC

SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT NHP-STP-C00S(626) 7/21/2015 ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT NHP-STP-C00S(626) 7/21/2015 ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

RT. 30 BLUE ANCHOR DAM NHP-0016(168) 7/20/2015 JPC GROUP INC

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK  NHP-0022(108) 7/17/2015 SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168 NHP-0040(192) 7/17/2015 POWER CONCRETE CO INC

ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS NHP-0037(157) 7/17/2015 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168 NHP-0040(192) 7/14/2015 POWER CONCRETE CO INC

ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU NHP-0003(150) 7/14/2015 A.E. STONE, INC

ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU NHP-0003(150) 7/14/2015 A.E. STONE, INC

RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168 NHP-0040(192) 7/14/2015 POWER CONCRETE CO INC

ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS NHP-0037(157) 7/10/2015 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT  STP-8071(103) 7/10/2015 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK  NHP-0022(108) 7/9/2015 SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C107, DP 13423 100% STATE 7/9/2015 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO  NHP-0033(294) 7/8/2015 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO  NHP-0033(294) 7/8/2015 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO  NHP-0033(294) 7/8/2015 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO  NHP-0033(294) 7/8/2015 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

Page 1 of 2

SUBCONTRACTOR

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

MV CONTRACTING

MV CONTRACTING

EDWARD H CRAY INC

ZONE STRIPING INC

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

DEMETER ELECTRIC, LLC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
HAMPTON-CLARKE, INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

AERO PLUMBING & HEATING CO., INC.
SPARWICK CONTR INC

ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
FICORLLC

AVENTA, LLC

QUINCY CONTRACTORS, INC.
DESILVIO & CO INC

M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

M PAINTING CO

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

ZONE STRIPING INC

MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.

ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
DESILVIO & CO INC

GRESHAM CONSULTING, LLC
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CO
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC



DPNO

12142
15109
14157
13127
14157
14146
11136
14146

JOB NAME

ROUTE 295/42/1-76 DIRECT CONNECTION CONTRACT #1 GRADING,
ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU
RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U
ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU
ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

RTE. 30/130 COLLINGSWOOD/PENNSAUKEN-PHASE B FROM THE VIC.OF
ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

IM-NHS-HPP-STP-295-2(13
NHP-0037(157)
NHP-0003(150)
STP-0005(116)
NHP-0003(150)
NHS-0016(166)
BR-STP-0016(163)
NHS-0016(166)

Page 2 of 2

7/7/12015
7/7/12015
7/1/12015
7/1/12015
7/1/12015
7/1/12015
7/1/12015
7/1/12015

PKF MARK Ill, INC

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
A.E. STONE, INC

SOUTH STATE INC

A.E. STONE, INC

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SOUTH STATE INC

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

DISTINCT ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, IN
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, INC.
DIEHL ELECTRIC INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

FALCON LAYOUT, LLC



