

## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

## For the Period 7/1/2015 Thru 7/31/2015

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
14159	ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO	NHP-0033(294)	7/31/2015	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
14143	ROUTE I-80 EASTBOUND FROM WEST OF ROUTE I-280 TO EAST OF TWO	NHP-080-5(105)	7/30/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/30/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	MV CONTRACTING
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/30/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	MV CONTRACTING
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/30/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	EDWARD H CRAY INC
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/30/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	ZONE STRIPING INC
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/30/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
14157	ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU	NHP-0003(150)	7/27/2015	A.E. STONE, INC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/24/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/24/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	DEMETER ELECTRIC, LLC
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/24/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/24/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/24/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	HAMPTON-CLARKE, INC
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/24/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
14429	Pav't Pres North 2014-2	NHP-080-5(104)	7/24/2015	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
13160	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY), CONTRACT 4 VICINITY OF RO	STATE	7/21/2015	CCA Civil/Daidone, A Joint Venture	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
14601	SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT	NHP-STP-C00S(626)	7/21/2015	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	AERO PLUMBING & HEATING CO., INC.
14601	SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT	NHP-STP-C00S(626)	7/21/2015	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	SPARWICK CONTR INC
14156	MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12 CONTRACT NO. SWI12	NHP-C00S(643)	7/21/2015	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
13428	MRRC South Sub-Reg S-2 Contract S206 DP#13428	100% State	7/21/2015	SOUTH STATE INC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
14601	SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT	NHP-STP-C00S(626)	7/21/2015	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	FICOR LLC
14601	SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT	NHP-STP-C00S(626)	7/21/2015	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	AVENTA, LLC
14137	RT. 30 BLUE ANCHOR DAM	NHP-0016(168)	7/20/2015	JPC GROUP INC	QUINCY CONTRACTORS, INC.
14133	ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK	NHP-0022(108)	7/17/2015	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC	DESILVIO & CO INC
14160	RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168	NHP-0040(192)	7/17/2015	POWER CONCRETE CO INC	M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO IN(
15109	ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-0037(157)	7/17/2015	JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
14160	RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168	NHP-0040(192)	7/14/2015	POWER CONCRETE CO INC	M PAINTING CO
14157	ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU	NHP-0003(150)	7/14/2015	A.E. STONE, INC	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
14157	ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU	NHP-0003(150)	7/14/2015	A.E. STONE, INC	ZONE STRIPING INC
14160	RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168	NHP-0040(192)	7/14/2015	POWER CONCRETE CO INC	MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
15109	ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-0037(157)	7/10/2015	JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A	ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
15102	PROSPECT STREET BRIDGE OVER MORRISTOWN LINE, CR513 CONTRACT	STP-8071(103)	7/10/2015	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	DESILVIO & CO INC
14133	ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK	NHP-0022(108)	7/9/2015	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC	GRESHAM CONSULTING, LLC
13423	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C107, DP 13423	100% STATE	7/9/2015	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CO
14159	ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO	NHP-0033(294)	7/8/2015	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
14159	ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO	NHP-0033(294)	7/8/2015	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
14159	ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO	NHP-0033(294)	7/8/2015	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
14159	ROUTE 1 & 9, LOCAL AND EXPRESS, NEWARK, PAVEMENT CONTRACT NO	NHP-0033(294)	7/8/2015	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
12142	ROUTE 295 / 42 / I-76 DIRECT CONNECTION CONTRACT #1 GRADING,	IM-NHS-HPP-STP-295-2(13	7/7/2015	PKF MARK III, INC	DISTINCT ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, IN
15109	ROUTE 31 PENNINGTON CIRCLE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-0037(157)	7/7/2015	JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
14157	ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU	NHP-0003(150)	7/1/2015	A.E. STONE, INC	ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, INC.
13127	RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U	STP-0005(116)	7/1/2015	SOUTH STATE INC	DIEHL ELECTRIC INC
14157	ROUTE 55 NORTHBOUND FROM LEAMING MILL ROAD TO NEWYORK AVENU	NHP-0003(150)	7/1/2015	A.E. STONE, INC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
14146	ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS	NHS-0016(166)	7/1/2015	MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
11136	RTE. 30/130 COLLINGSWOOD/PENNSAUKEN-PHASE B FROM THE VIC.OF	BR-STP-0016(163)	7/1/2015	SOUTH STATE INC	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
14146	ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS	NHS-0016(166)	7/1/2015	MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	FALCON LAYOUT, LLC